Mule 2010 Kawasaks
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Mule 2010

PARTS LIST
Air Filter

ITEM NAME

ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013A)
CASE-ASSY-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11038)
BRACKET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 11046)
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073)
SILENCER-INTAKE (Ref # 39162)
BOOT (Ref # 49006)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92037B)
RING-O,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92055)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11013-1214

11013-2097
11038-1070
11046-1809
14073-1387

39162-1065
49006-1199
92015-1143

92037-1409
92037-1460
92037-1783
92055-1453
92071-1158
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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